

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4837/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 28/10/2004 in FAFO No.727/2004  
of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KIRTI PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARMU KH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO.2565 of 2005

(With I.A.No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 11/03/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.M. Kshatriya,Adv.

Miss Nandni Mukerjee,Adv.

Mr. Dipankar Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by two weeks to enable the counsel  
for the  
petitioners to rectify the defects in the connected SLP i.e. SLP(C)  
No.....CC  
2565/2005.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ

)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER